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2024 OPNA · Sub Junior 2

Round 1 · Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 04 May 2024 12:00 Court 2 Oatley Sapphires Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 04 May 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Lug 1 Claire

12:00 Court 3 Phoenix Fireflies TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 2 · Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 11 May 2024 12:00 Court 2 Phoenix Fireflies Oatley Sapphires Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 11 May 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Phoenix
Fireballs

12:00 Court 3 Lugarno 2 - Lisa TBD Oatley Oatley

Page 1 of 5 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 08:19:47



Round 3 · Week starting Sun 12 May 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 18 May 2024 12:00 Court 2 Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Fireflies Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 18 May 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Revesby

12:00 Court 3 Oatley Sapphires TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 4 · Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 25 May 2024 12:00 Court 2 Oatley Sapphires Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 25 May 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Oatley Orchids

12:00 Court 3 Phoenix Fireflies TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 5 · Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 01 Jun 2024 12:00 Court 2 Phoenix Fireflies Oatley Sapphires Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 01 Jun 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Lugarno 3 Liz

12:00 Court 3 Lugarno 2 - Lisa TBD Oatley Oatley

Page 2 of 5 Accessed at 22 Nov 2024 at 08:19:47



Round 6 · Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 15 Jun 2024 12:00 Court 2 Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Fireflies Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 15 Jun 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Lug 1 Claire

12:00 Court 3 Oatley Sapphires TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 7 · Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 22 Jun 2024 12:00 Court 2 Oatley Sapphires Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 22 Jun 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE-
Phoenix
Fireballs

12:00 Court 3 Phoenix Fireflies TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 8 · Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 29 Jun 2024 12:00 Court 2 Phoenix Fireflies Oatley Sapphires Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 29 Jun 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE-
Revesby

12:00 Court 3 Lugarno 2 - Lisa TBD Oatley Oatley
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Round 9 · Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 06 Jul 2024 12:00 Court 2 Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Fireflies Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 06 Jul 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE-
Oatley Orchids

12:00 Court 3 Oatley Sapphires TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 10 · Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 27 Jul 2024 12:00 Court 2 Oatley Sapphires Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 27 Jul 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE-
Lugarno 3 Liz

12:00 Court 3 Phoenix Fireflies TBD Oatley Oatley

Round 11 · Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 03 Aug 2024 12:00 Court 2 Phoenix Fireflies Oatley Sapphires Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 03 Aug 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Lug 1 Claire

12:00 Court 3 Lugarno 2 - Lisa TBD Oatley Oatley
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Round 12 · Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Olds Park

Day Time Subvenue Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Sat 10 Aug 2024 12:00 Court 2 Lugarno 2 - Lisa Phoenix Fireflies Phoenix Phoenix

Sat 10 Aug 2024 
v Sub 1 BYE -
Phoenix
Fireballs

12:00 Court 3 Oatley Sapphires TBD Oatley Oatley
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